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Open House/Senior Parent Meeting
Senior Class Meeting

Senior Welcome Pool Party
Senior Portraits

Senior Football Tailgate
Homecoming Week

One-Day Yearbook Sale

Senior “Trick or Treat”

Holiday Dessert Bar

Senior Hall of Fame Nominations
Winterfest or Springfest Week
Senior Panoramic Picture

Senior Hall of Fame

Spring Break

Easter Egg Extravaganza

Senior Speeches

Grad Nite

Senior Pool Party

Senior Final Exams

Senior Make-Up Exams

Senior Awards

Prom

Graduation Rehearsal (MANDATORY)

Senior Breakfast
Baccalaureate
Graduation

Mon. Aug. 8"

Fri. Aug. 12" (3" period)

Fri. Aug. 19" (6™ and 7™ periods)
Wed. Aug. 17"
Fri. Sept. 16"
Mon. Sept. 19" —
TBA

Mon. Oct. 315t (7" period)

Fri. Dec. 2" (7™ period) - Cafeteria
Wed. Jan. 11" (Due by)

TBA

Thurs. Feb. 2" (3" period) — Gym
Wed. Mar. 8" — 7pm — Auditorium
Mon. Mar. 13" — Fri. Mar 17
Thurs. April 13" (7™ period)

Thurs. Apr. 20" — 2pm — Princ. Off.
Fri. Apr. 21%* (Busch Gardens)

Fri. May 5" (6" and 7" periods)
Mon. May 8" — Thurs. May 11
Thurs. May 11" and Fri. May 12
Thurs. May 111 —
Sat. May 13™

Mon. May 15™; Tues. May 16'";
Wed. May 17" — 8am-1pm — Gym

Wed. May 17" —
TBA — 6pm — Murdock Baptist Church
Wed. May 17" — 7pm — TBA

Fri. Sept. 23"

7/pm — Gym

8am - Cafeteria




